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Name

Professor Donald Broom
Professor Sir John Baker QC
Dr Paul Hartle

Dr John Little

Mr James Wright CBE DL

Professor Eilis Ferran
Dr Joanne Harris MBE

Professor Paul Raithby
Dr Simon Taylor

Dr Peter Wothers MBE
Dr Katharine Dell

Dr Sriya Iyer

Dr Gilly Carr

Dr Miranda Griffins

Mrs Deborah Loveluck
Professor Bill Sutherland
Dr Fatima Santos

Mrs Christina Dawson
Dr Mairi Kilkenny

Dr River Chen

Dr Sura Qadiri

Dr Liron Shmilovits
The Rev'd Ally Barrett
Mrs Helen Hayward
Professor Pierre Raphaél

Ms Nicky Robert

Year
1961
1971
1971

1972

1978
1980

1982

1983
1988
1988
1996
2000
2006
2006

2007
2008
2010
2016
2016
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019

Subject

Emeritus Fellow, Veterinary Medicine
Honorary Fellow, Law

Emeritus Fellow, English

Emeritus Fellow, Materials Science and
Metallurgy

Former Fellow (Classics) and Bursar
Fellow, Law

Honorary Fellow, Modern and Medieval
Languages

Emeritus Fellow, Chemistry

Fellow, Economics

Fellow (Natural Sciences) and President
Fellow, Theology and Religious Studies
Fellow, Economics

Archaeology and Anthropology

Fellow (Modern and Medieval Languages) and
Senior Tutor

Fellow and Director of Development
Fellow, Zoology

Fellow, Biology

Honorary Fellow

Fellow, Biochemistry

Fellow, Economics

Fellow, Modern and Medieval Languages
Fellow, Law

Fellow and Chaplain

Fellow and Operations Director
Fellow, Mathematics

Fellow and Bursar



Lady Welland

Dr Patrick Holden
Professor Christopher Howe MBE
His Honour Alan Pardoe QC
Mr Peter Longley

Dr Edmund Fordham
Dr Graham Darke

Mr Duncan Allison

Mr Mark Appleton

Mr lan Claussen

Dr Matthew Ellis

Mr Paul Matthams

Mr David Chalcraft

Ms Jane Aldridge

Mrs Liz Appleton

Dr John Benger

Ms Julie Conder

Ms Janet Douglas CMG
Ms Jo Elliott

Dr Hilary Gaskin

Ms Kathleen Graf

Mrs Jeanette Heugh
Mrs Lucia Higgs

Mr Keith Hoskin

Mrs Jane Kingsmill 11
Mrs Jo Kilbourn

Mr Duncan Lamont
Mrs Sally Lander

Miss Sarah Lindfield
Mr Andy Locke

Mrs Jane Munro

Mrs Caroline Probert

2019

1957
1957
1961
1963
1974
1976
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1978
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979

Fellow Commoner

Law

History and Economics

Natural Sciences and Law
Theology & Religious Studies
Natural Sciences

Engineering

Geography

Natural Sciences

Modern and Medieval Languages
Anthropology

Law

Geography

Mathematics

Modern and Medieval Languages
English

Modern and Medieval Languages
Archaeology and Anthropology
Economics

Music

Oriental Studies

Modern and Medieval Languages
Modern and Medieval Languages
Engineering

English

Modern and Medieval Languages
Law

English

Archaeology and Anthropology
English

Modern and Medieval Languages

Modern and Medieval Languages



Mrs Helen Rensmann
Ms Sian Richards

Ms Rachel Rowe

Mr Jeremy Taylor

Mrs Frances Witney
Ms Fiona Young

Ms Julia Bleakman
Mrs Penelope Brandler
Miss Ann Dugdale
Mrs Felicity Dunn

Ms Andrea Ellis

Mrs Liz Goodman

Ms Elizabeth Spencer
Ms Karen Cass

Mr Alan Marshall

Mrs Heather Powell
Mrs Sian Prentice

Ms Jayne Cox

Dr Jim Gardner

Miss Veronica Henderson
Mrs Fran Mahon

Ms Rachel Sandby-Thomas
Dr Rick Steeds

Mr Simon Thornton
Mrs Fiona Allen

Dr Caroline Ardron
Dr Sarah Brown

Miss Beverley Gardner
Mrs Katerina Gould
Mrs Julia Parr

Dr Katherine Raithby
Dr Penny Watson

Ms Lilian Greenwood

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1984

Law

Modern and Medieval Languages
History

English

History

Classics

Natural Sciences

Modern and Medieval Languages
Modern and Medieval Languages
Modern and Medieval Languages
English

Natural Sciences and Law
Classics

Modern and Medieval Languages
Engineering

Natural Sciences

History

Geography

Medical Sciences

Music

Geography

Law

Law

Economics

Modern and Medieval Languages
Medical Sciences

Law

Law

Law

Law

Modern and Medieval Languages
Veterinary Medicine

Social and Political Sciences



Professor Michelle Lowe 1984 Geography

Ms Karen Low 1987 English

Mrs Joanna Reeves 1988 History and Modern and Medieval Languages
Ms Hilary Clarke 1989 English

Ms Alison Emmett 1989 English

Dr Ruth Johnson 1989 English

Mrs Anita Masding 1989 Economics

Ms Kate Cox 1990 Social and Political Sciences

Mts Claire Davison 1990 Economics

Dr Alice Chadwick 1991 English

Mrs Vicky Leonard 1991 Archaeology and Anthropology

Ms Danielle Olsen 1991 Physics

Miss Isobel Thomas 1991 Modern and Medieval Languages
Mrs Mel Knatchbull 1994 Economics

Mrs Joanna Shillington 1994 Natural Sciences

Mrs Eleanor Clapp 1996 Natural Sciences

Dr Amina Aitsi-Selmi 1997 Medical Sciences

Mr Alex Sultoon 1997 Medical Sciences

Mrs Kathryn Kelly 1998 Mathematics

Mr Alex Most 2001 Natural Sciences

Miss Shivani Sedov 2001 Geography

Mr Andrew Shailer-Smith 2001 Geography

Mrs Clare Rodgers 2004 Geography

Miss Apricot Wilson 2006 Modern and Medieval Languages
Mr James Wand 2014 Human Social and Political Sciences
Miss Katya Warwick 2014 Human Social and Political Sciences
Mr Niall Dilucia 2014 Law

Ms Rosie Boughton-Shields 2016 Human, Social and Political Sciences
Ms Frey Kalus 2016 Modern and Medieval Languages
Miss Juliet Everson 2017 Natural Sciences

Miss Rachel Kendal 2017 Music

Miss Eilidh Rivers 2017 Natural Sciences

Miss Izzy Savage 2017 Natural Sciences



Miss Sophie Anson
Mr George Aylard
Miss Isabel Bunce
Miss Caterina Dixon
Miss Alice Draisey
Miss Amy Fidler

Miss Emily Gobet
Miss Charlotte Golding
Miss Emelia Harrison
Miss Rebecca Hunt
Mr Caius Lee

Ms Roz Barber
Ms Imogen Black
Mrs Sam Dellar

Ms Sarah Fletcher

Ms Jemma Fortey
Miss Bea Greenhalgh
Mr Guy Lawrenson
Mrs Rachel Lawson

Ms Bethan Lewis

Ms Patrycija Koziol
Ms Kirsty Ryall

Ms Victoria Taylor
Ms Karen Wall

Ms Dee Williams

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Human, Social and Political Sciences
Human, Social and Political Sciences
Human, Social and Political Sciences
Veterinary Medicine

Human, Social and Political Sciences
Geography

Asian and Middle Eastern Studies
Geography

Natural Sciences

Asian and Middle Eastern Studies

Music

Guest
Development Officer

Alumni and Development Officer (Gifts and
Finance)

Deputy Librarian

Health and Safety Manager
Guest

Senior Development Executive
Deputy Development Director

EA to the Senior Tutor and Student Services
Manager

EA to the Bursar
Guest

Guest

College Accountant

College Nurse

Updated 12 November 2019



