

Catz40 Dinner Saturday 16 November 2019

Name	Year	Subject
Professor Donald Broom	1961	Emeritus Fellow, Veterinary Medicine
Professor Sir John Baker QC	1971	Honorary Fellow, Law
Dr Paul Hartle	1971	Emeritus Fellow, English
Dr John Little	1972	Emeritus Fellow, Materials Science and Metallurgy
Mr James Wright CBE DL	1978	Former Fellow (Classics) and Bursar
Professor Eilis Ferran	1980	Fellow, Law
Dr Joanne Harris MBE	1982	Honorary Fellow, Modern and Medieval Languages
Professor Paul Raithby	1983	Emeritus Fellow, Chemistry
Dr Simon Taylor	1988	Fellow, Economics
Dr Peter Wothers MBE	1988	Fellow (Natural Sciences) and President
Dr Katharine Dell	1996	Fellow, Theology and Religious Studies
Dr Sriya Iyer	2000	Fellow, Economics
Dr Gilly Carr	2006	Archaeology and Anthropology
Dr Miranda Griffins	2006	Fellow (Modern and Medieval Languages) and Senior Tutor
Mrs Deborah Loveluck	2007	Fellow and Director of Development
Professor Bill Sutherland	2008	Fellow, Zoology
Dr Fatima Santos	2010	Fellow, Biology
Mrs Christina Dawson	2016	Honorary Fellow
Dr Mairi Kilkenny	2016	Fellow, Biochemistry
Dr River Chen	2017	Fellow, Economics
Dr Sura Qadiri	2018	Fellow, Modern and Medieval Languages
Dr Liron Shmilovits	2018	Fellow, Law
The Rev'd Ally Barrett	2019	Fellow and Chaplain
Mrs Helen Hayward	2019	Fellow and Operations Director
Professor Pierre Raphaël	2019	Fellow, Mathematics
Ms Nicky Robert	2019	Fellow and Bursar

Lady Welland	2019	Fellow Commoner
Dr Patrick Holden	1957	Law
Professor Christopher Howe MBE	1957	History and Economics
His Honour Alan Pardoe QC	1961	Natural Sciences and Law
Mr Peter Longley	1963	Theology & Religious Studies
Dr Edmund Fordham	1974	Natural Sciences
Dr Graham Darke	1976	Engineering
Mr Duncan Allison	1977	Geography
Mr Mark Appleton	1977	Natural Sciences
Mr Ian Claussen	1977	Modern and Medieval Languages
Dr Matthew Ellis	1977	Anthropology
Mr Paul Matthams	1977	Law
Mr David Chalcraft	1978	Geography
Ms Jane Aldridge	1979	Mathematics
Mrs Liz Appleton	1979	Modern and Medieval Languages
Dr John Benger	1979	English
Ms Julie Conder	1979	Modern and Medieval Languages
Ms Janet Douglas CMG	1979	Archaeology and Anthropology
Ms Jo Elliott	1979	Economics
Dr Hilary Gaskin	1979	Music
Ms Kathleen Graf	1979	Oriental Studies
Mrs Jeanette Heugh	1979	Modern and Medieval Languages
Mrs Lucia Higgs	1979	Modern and Medieval Languages
Mr Keith Hoskin	1979	Engineering
Mrs Jane Kingsmill II	1979	English
Mrs Jo Kilbourn	1979	Modern and Medieval Languages
Mr Duncan Lamont	1979	Law
Mrs Sally Lander	1979	English
Miss Sarah Lindfield	1979	Archaeology and Anthropology
Mr Andy Locke	1979	English
Mrs Jane Munro	1979	Modern and Medieval Languages
Mrs Caroline Probert	1979	Modern and Medieval Languages

Mrs Helen Rensmann	1979	Law
Ms Sian Richards	1979	Modern and Medieval Languages
Ms Rachel Rowe	1979	History
Mr Jeremy Taylor	1979	English
Mrs Frances Witney	1979	History
Ms Fiona Young	1979	Classics
Ms Julia Bleakman	1980	Natural Sciences
Mrs Penelope Brandler	1980	Modern and Medieval Languages
Miss Ann Dugdale	1980	Modern and Medieval Languages
Mrs Felicity Dunn	1980	Modern and Medieval Languages
Ms Andrea Ellis	1980	English
Mrs Liz Goodman	1980	Natural Sciences and Law
Ms Elizabeth Spencer	1980	Classics
Ms Karen Cass	1981	Modern and Medieval Languages
Mr Alan Marshall	1981	Engineering
Mrs Heather Powell	1981	Natural Sciences
Mrs Sian Prentice	1981	History
Ms Jayne Cox	1982	Geography
Dr Jim Gardner	1982	Medical Sciences
Miss Veronica Henderson	1982	Music
Mrs Fran Mahon	1982	Geography
Ms Rachel Sandby-Thomas	1982	Law
Dr Rick Steeds	1982	Law
Mr Simon Thornton	1982	Economics
Mrs Fiona Allen	1983	Modern and Medieval Languages
Dr Caroline Ardron	1983	Medical Sciences
Dr Sarah Brown	1983	Law
Miss Beverley Gardner	1983	Law
Mrs Katerina Gould	1983	Law
Mrs Julia Parr	1983	Law
Dr Katherine Raithby	1983	Modern and Medieval Languages
Dr Penny Watson	1983	Veterinary Medicine
Ms Lilian Greenwood	1984	Social and Political Sciences

Professor Michelle Lowe	1984	Geography
Ms Karen Low	1987	English
Mrs Joanna Reeves	1988	History and Modern and Medieval Languages
Ms Hilary Clarke	1989	English
Ms Alison Emmett	1989	English
Dr Ruth Johnson	1989	English
Mrs Anita Masding	1989	Economics
Ms Kate Cox	1990	Social and Political Sciences
Mrs Claire Davison	1990	Economics
Dr Alice Chadwick	1991	English
Mrs Vicky Leonard	1991	Archaeology and Anthropology
Ms Danielle Olsen	1991	Physics
Miss Isobel Thomas	1991	Modern and Medieval Languages
Mrs Mel Knatchbull	1994	Economics
Mrs Joanna Shillington	1994	Natural Sciences
Mrs Eleanor Clapp	1996	Natural Sciences
Dr Amina Aitsi-Selmi	1997	Medical Sciences
Mr Alex Sultoon	1997	Medical Sciences
Mrs Kathryn Kelly	1998	Mathematics
Mr Alex Möst	2001	Natural Sciences
Miss Shivani Sedov	2001	Geography
Mr Andrew Shailer-Smith	2001	Geography
Mrs Clare Rodgers	2004	Geography
Miss Apricot Wilson	2006	Modern and Medieval Languages
Mr James Wand	2014	Human Social and Political Sciences
Miss Katya Warwick	2014	Human Social and Political Sciences
Mr Niall Dilucia	2014	Law
Ms Rosie Boughton-Shields	2016	Human, Social and Political Sciences
Ms Frey Kalus	2016	Modern and Medieval Languages
Miss Juliet Everson	2017	Natural Sciences
Miss Rachel Kendal	2017	Music
Miss Eilidh Rivers	2017	Natural Sciences
Miss Izzy Savage	2017	Natural Sciences

Miss Sophie Anson	2018	Human, Social and Political Sciences
Mr George Aylard	2018	Human, Social and Political Sciences
Miss Isabel Bunce	2018	Human, Social and Political Sciences
Miss Caterina Dixon	2018	Veterinary Medicine
Miss Alice Draisey	2018	Human, Social and Political Sciences
Miss Amy Fidler	2018	Geography
Miss Emily Gobet	2018	Asian and Middle Eastern Studies
Miss Charlotte Golding	2018	Geography
Miss Emelia Harrison	2018	Natural Sciences
Miss Rebecca Hunt	2018	Asian and Middle Eastern Studies
Mr Caius Lee	2018	Music

Ms Roz Barber Guest

Ms Imogen Black Development Officer

Mrs Sam Dellar Alumni and Development Officer (Gifts and

Finance)

Ms Sarah Fletcher Deputy Librarian

Ms Jemma Fortey Health and Safety Manager

Miss Bea Greenhalgh Guest

Mr Guy Lawrenson Senior Development Executive

Mrs Rachel Lawson Deputy Development Director

Ms Bethan Lewis EA to the Senior Tutor and Student Services

Manager

Ms Patrycija Koziol EA to the Bursar

Ms Kirsty Ryall Guest

Ms Victoria Taylor Guest

Ms Karen Wall College Accountant

Ms Dee Williams College Nurse